Privacy Policy

The BarHopper - Happy Hour app as a **FREE** app. This SERVICE is provided by at no cost and is intended for use as is. This page is used to inform visitors regarding our policies with the collection, use, and disclosure of Personal Information if anyone decided to use our Service.

Information Collection and Use

We do **NOT** collect any personal information through the BarHopper - Happy Hour app. We only ask permission to use your location to better find happy hour specials near you. We do **NOT** share or sell your information and we are not associated with any restaurants. Most of the images used in this app are copyrights to the restaurant.

Service Providers

We may employ third-party companies and individuals due to the followingreasons:

- To facilitate our Service;
- To provide the Service on our behalf;
- To perform Service-related services; or
- To assist us in analyzing how our Service is used.

No personal information is shared.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. Thus, you are advised to review this page periodically for any changes. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page. These changes are effective immediately after they are posted on this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or suggestions , do not hesitate to contact us: **info@barhoppersf.com**